
2025 - Laupus Library Hours & Holidays 
Regular Hours  Library Computer Lab   
Sunday 10:00am – 12:00am 10:00am – 12:00am 
Monday - Thursday 7:30am - 12:00am 7:30am - 12:00am 
Friday 7:30am – 8:00pm 7:30am – 8:00pm 
Saturday 9:00am – 8:00pm 9:00am – 8:00pm 
 

Summer Hours  (TBD) Library Computer Lab   
No Change No Change No Change 
 

Extended Exam Hours (TBD) Library Computer Lab   
TBD 

 
New Year’s 

Wednesday January 1, 2025 CLOSED (State Holiday) 
 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday January 20, 2025 CLOSED (State Holiday) 
 

Easter 

Thursday April 17, 2025 7:30am – 5:00pm 
Friday April 18, 2025 CLOSED (State Holiday) 
Saturday April 19, 2025 CLOSED 
Sunday April 20, 2025   CLOSED 
 
Memorial Day 

Saturday May 24, 2025 CLOSED 
Sunday May 25, 2025 CLOSED 
Monday May 26, 2025 CLOSED (State Holiday) 
 

Independence Day 

Friday July 4, 2025 CLOSED (State Holiday) 
Saturday & Sunday July 5 & 6, 2025 CLOSED 
 

Labor Day 

Monday September 1, 2025 CLOSED (State Holiday) 
 

Thanksgiving 

Wednesday November 26, 2025 CLOSED* 
Thursday November 27, 2025 CLOSED (State Holiday) 
Friday November 28, 2025 CLOSED (State Holiday) 
Saturday November 29, 2025 CLOSED 
Sunday November 30, 2025 10:00am-12:00am 

*Employees may work onsite, telework, or use accrued leave 
 

Winter Break 

Saturday & Sunday December 20 & 21, 2025 CLOSED 
Monday & Tuesday December 22 & 23, 2025 CLOSED* 
Winter Break December 24, 2025– January 4, 2026 CLOSED** 
Monday January 5, 2026 Resume Regular Hours 

*Employees may work onsite, telework, or use accrued leave 

**Dec. 24, 25, 26, 29 & Jan. 1 are State Holidays. Employees must use accrued compensatory 
time or other leave for Dec. 30, 31 & Jan. 2.  Employees who normally work weekends should 
consult their supervisors for Dec. 27 & 28, and Jan. 3 & 4. 


